
SCHEDULE - GRASSMON
summer 2012 / PLAYSAFE - PLAYSAFE THURSDAY

Apr. 18, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 17, 12 1 FRESH MEAT 3 GRASSMON 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 24, 12 0 JETS 5 GRASSMON 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 12 2 4 ACES 1 GRASSMON 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 07, 12 3 RAMPAGE 2 GRASSMON 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 14, 12 1 THE HITMEN 2 GRASSMON 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 12 5 GRASSMON 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 28, 12 2 GRASSMON 2 SLAKERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 12 4 GRASSMON 3 FRESH MEAT 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 12, 12 3 GRASSMON 2 JETS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 19, 12 6 GRASSMON 1 4 ACES 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 26, 12 4 GRASSMON 2 RAMPAGE 9:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 02, 12 2 GRASSMON 5 THE HITMEN 8:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 09, 12 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1 GRASSMON 9:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 16, 12 1 7 JETS 3 GRASSMON 10:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 23, 12 1 2 GRASSMON 1 JETS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 30, 12 2 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 1 GRASSMON 8:00 pm -


